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Employees' Retirement System Board of Trustees - SET AGENDA

January 18, 2023 03:30 PM

Agenda Topic

1.

2.

SET AGENDA
Board Members and Meetings Dates

Approval of Remote Participation in the
Meeting

BoardSmart Demo
INVESTMENT MATTERS

5.a Motion to Enter Closed Session -
Investment Matters

5d Motion to Exit Closed Session -
Investment Matters

Upcoming Training Opportunities

6.a Educational Opportunities and Due
Diligence Trips

6.b BlackRock Educational Academy
ACTION ITEMS

7.a Approval of December 21, 2022
Minutes

7.b Elect Board Officers

ADMINISTRATIVE AND BENEFIT
MATTERS

8.b Disability Cases

8.c Motion to Enter Closed Session -
Disability Cases

8.d Motion to Exit Closed Session -
Disability Cases

Presenter

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Rick Funston

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

EMPLOYEES’

RETIREMENT SYSTEM

Time

03:30 PM-03:31 PM 3

03:31 PM-03:34 PM 5

03:34 PM-04:04 PM 6
30

04:04 PM-04:06 PM 30

48

49

49

50
65

65

69

70

80



10.

Employees' Retirement System Board of Trustees - SET AGENDA

Information ltems

9.a Presenting to McLean Citizens
Association

9.b Diligent Community Intro
9.c Open Requests
9.d Upcoming Agenda ltems

NEXT MEETING: February 15, 2023

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

Jeff Weiler

04:06 PM-04:11 PM

04:11 PM-04:21 PM

04:21 PM-04:26 PM

04:26 PM-04:31 PM

81

81

91

92
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