Employees' Retirement System Board of Trustees FAIRFAX COUNTY

January 18, 2023 03:30 PM



Agenda Topic			Presenter	Time	Page
1.	SET	AGENDA			1
2.	Board Members and Meetings Dates		Jeff Weiler	03:30 PM-03:31 PM	3
	Approval of Remote Participation in the Meeting		Jeff Weiler	03:31 PM-03:34 PM	5
4.	BoardSmart Demo		Rick Funston	03:34 PM-04:04 PM	6
5.	INVE	STMENT MATTERS			30
	5.a	Motion to Enter Closed Session - Investment Matters	Jeff Weiler	04:04 PM-04:06 PM	30
	5.d	Motion to Exit Closed Session - Investment Matters			48
6.	Upcor	ming Training Opportunities			49
	6.a	Educational Opportunities and Due Diligence Trips			49
	6.b	BlackRock Educational Academy			50
7.	ACTION ITEMS				65
	7.a	Approval of December 21, 2022 Minutes			65
	7.b	Elect Board Officers	Jeff Weiler		
	ADMI MATT	NISTRATIVE AND BENEFIT ERS			69
	8.b	Disability Cases			
	8.c	Motion to Enter Closed Session - Disability Cases			70
	8.d	Motion to Exit Closed Session - Disability Cases			80

9.	Information Items		Jeff Weiler		81
	9.a	Presenting to McLean Citizens Association		04:06 PM-04:11 PM	
	9.b	Diligent Community Intro	Jeff Weiler	04:11 PM-04:21 PM	81
	9.c	Open Requests	Jeff Weiler	04:21 PM-04:26 PM	91
	9.d	Upcoming Agenda Items	Jeff Weiler	04:26 PM-04:31 PM	92
10	NEXT MEETING: February 15, 2023				